
 

Data of the Graphic Design Department  
 

university mail Specialization Degree The name  

ghayatzh@ tu.edu.sa Art education PhD Hayat Goman Alzhrani 1 

manar112@tu.edu.sa 

 

graphic design PhD Manar Hassaan Mustafa 2 

smharara@tu.edu.sa graphic design PhD Suzan Mohamed Harara 3 

momezzine@tu.edu.sa Design and visual 

art 
PhD Malek Mohamed Omezzine 4 

Esraa_k@ tu.edu.sa Education 

 
Masters 

 
Esraa Khaled Khairu 5 

 Print designs and ــــــــــــــ

advertising 
Masters Ihhab Naguib Hegazy 

 
6 

mona.ali@tu.edu.sa drawing and arts 

 
Masters Mona Ali Al-Zahrani 7 

rahma.h@tu.edu.sa drawing and arts 

 
Bachelor Rahma Hassan Al Harthy 

 
8 

altaf@tu.edu.sa printed designs 

 
Bachelor Altaf Abdullah Sengali 

 
9 

Amani.z@tu.edu.sa 

 

drawing and arts 

 
Bachelor Amani Abdullah Al-Zahrani 10 

a.randa@tu.edu.sa electronic 

drawing 

Bachelor Randa Awad Al-Otaibi 

 
11 

sara.gh@tu.edu.sa 

 

electronic 

drawing 
Bachelor Sarah Khalid Alghamdi 12 

manal@ tu.edu.sa Print designs and 

advertising 
Bachelor Manal Suleiman Hawsawi 13 

noha.n@tu.edu.sa electronic 

drawing 
Bachelor Nuha Nasser Alqurashi 14 

pylsan@tu.edu.sa electronic 

drawing 
Bachelor Arwa Obaid Al-Awfi 

 
15 

mailto:%20mona.ali@tu.edu.sa
mailto:%20rahma.h@tu.edu.sa


 

  الجرافيكي التصميم قسم  أ عضاء

 
 

العلميةالرتبة  الاسم  م  البريد الجامعي التخصص  

 ghayatzh@ tu.edu.sa تربية فنية  أستاذ مساعد  حياة جمعان الزهراني  1

 manar112@tu.edu.sa التصميم الجرافيكي  استاذ مساعد  منار حسان مصطفي 2

 

 smharara@tu.edu.sa التصميم الجرافيكي  استاذ مساعد  سوزان محمد حرارة  3

 momezzine@tu.edu.sa فنون مرئية وتصميم  استاذ مساعد  ملاك محمد ام الزين 4

 Esraa_k@ tu.edu.sa التربية محاضر  اسراء خالد خيرو  5

التصميمات المطبوعة  محاضر  اهداب نجيب حجازي  6

 والاعلان

 ــ  ــــــــــــ

 mona.ali@tu.edu.sa الرسم والفنون  محاضر  منى على الزهراني 7

 rahma.h@tu.edu.sa الرسم والفنون  معيد الحارثي رحمة حسن  8

 معيد الطاف عبدالله سنقالي 9

 

 altaf@tu.edu.sa تصميمات مطبوعة

عبدالله الزهرانياماني  10  Amani.z@tu.edu.sa الرسم والفنون  معيد 

 

 a.randa@tu.edu.sa الرسم الإلكتروني معيد رندا عوض العتيبي  11

 sara.gh@tu.edu.sa الرسم الالكتروني معيد سارة خالد الغامدي  12

 

التصميمات المطبوعة  معيد منال سليمان هوساوي  13

 واعلان

manal@ tu.edu.sa 

 noha.n@tu.edu.sa الرسم الإلكتروني معيد نهى ناصر القرشي 14

 pylsan@tu.edu.sa الرسم الإلكتروني معيد اروي عبيد العوفي  15

mailto:%20mona.ali@tu.edu.sa
mailto:%20rahma.h@tu.edu.sa

